
Flying Scot Sailing Association Fleet #202, Greater New York District
Updated 9/2/2015

Riverton Yacht Club Flying Scot Fleet - 2015
Series 1 - Wednesday Night

Throw Total
Place Skipper Sail No. Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Outs Score
1 Bruce Nicholson 3713 1 No Race 2 1 No Race No Race 2 2 No Race No Race 3 3 3 11
2 Mark Johnson 5937 3 1 3 1 1 7 DNC 7 DNC 7 16
3 John Mangan 5425 2 3 4 4 4 1 2 4 16
4 Dave Breinig 4352 5 TLE 4 2 7 DNF 7 DNF 2 1 7 21
5 Aaron Weilerstein 4161 7 DNF 5 6 TLE 3 5 4 4 7 27
6 Bob Keppel 3775 7 DNF 7 DNC 7 DNC 5 3 5 5 7 32

Aaron Haegele 4345 Not entered in the series

Series 2 - New Jersey Governor's Cup
Saturday 6/6/2014 Sunday 6/7/2014 Place for Total

Place Skipper Sail No. Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Club Series Score
1 Mark Johnson 5937 1 1 1 1 2 1 6
2 Bruce Nicholson 3713 2 2 3 2 1 2 10
3 Aaron Haegele 4345 3 3 2 4 5 3 17
4 John Mangan 5425 6 4 4 3 4 4 21
5 Aaron Weilerstein 4161 5 6 6 DNS 6 DNS 3 5 26
6 Bob Keppel 3775 4 5 6 DNS 6 DNS 7 DNC 6 28
7 Dave Breinig 4352 Not entered in the series 7

Series 3 - Wednesday Night
Updated 7/22/2015 Throw Total
Place Skipper Sail No. Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Outs Score
1 Mark Johnson 5937 1 1 5 5 1 1 No Race No Race No Race No Race 1 1 5 11
2 Bruce Nicholson 3713 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 12
3 Dave Breinig 4352 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 19
4 John Mangan 5425 4 4 3 6 4 5 5 5 6 30
5 Aaron Weilerstein 4161 5 5 6 4 5 6 4 6 6 35
6 Bob Keppel 3775 8 DNC 8 DNC 4 3 8 DNC 8 DNC 6 4 8 41
7 Aaron Haegele 4345 8 DNC 8 DNC 8 DNC 8 DNC 6 4 1 DNC 5 DNC 8 40
Series 4 - Wednesday Night

Throw Total
Place Skipper Sail No. Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Outs Score
1 Mark Johnson 5937 No Race 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 3 1 2 2 No Race 5 14
2 Bruce Nicholson 3713 8 DNC 2 2 3 8 DNS 1 2 4 1 2 3 1 16 21
3 Bob Keppel 3775 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 2 5 3 4 4 10 33
4 Dave Breinig 4352 1 8 DNC 8 DNC 2 1 5 5 8 DNC 8 DNC 4 1 3 16 38
5 Aaron Weilerstein 4161 4 8 DNC 8 DNC 7 4 6 6 6 2 6 6 6 16 53
6 Aaron Haegele 4345 8 DNC 8 DNC 8 DNC 4 8 DNS 3 4 5 7 DNS 5 5 5 16 54
7 John Mangan 5425 8 DNC 3 4 6 8 DNS 8 DNC 8 DNC 3 4 8 DNC 8 DNC 8 DNC 16 60
2015 Flying Scot Fleet Season Championship

Total
Place Skipper Sail No. Series 1 Series 2 NJ Gov Cup Series 3 Series 4 Score
1 Mark Johnson 5937 2 1 1 1 5
2 Bruce Nicholson 3713 1 2 2 2 7
3 John Mangan 5425 3 4 4 7 18
4 Dave Breinig 4352 4 7 3 4 18
5 Aaron Weilerstein 4161 5 5 5 5 20
6 Bob Keppel 3775 6 6 6 3 21
7 Aaron Haegele 4345 7 3 7 6 23
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